

h

ITEM NO.MM-1

COURT NO.1

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO.56 OF 2004

PRAJWALA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

WITH W.P(C) NO. 212 of 2003

(With office report)

W.P(C) NO. 580 of 2003

(With office report)

Date: 31/01/2014 These Petitions were MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dushyant Dave, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)

Ms. Aparna Bhat, AOR

Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gopal Singh, AOR
Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, AOR
Mr. Sanjay Jain, AOR
Mr. Sibho Sankar Mishra, AOR
Mr. Mukesh K. Giri, AOR
Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh, AOR
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, AOR
Mr. T.V.George, AOR
Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, AOR
Mr. B.S. Banthia, AOR
Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran, AOR
Mr. Anil Shrivastav, AOR
M/S Arputham, Aruna & Co.
Mr. Sunil Fernandes, AOR
Ms. Rachana Srivastava, AOR
Mr. Arun K. Sinha, AOR
Mr. Naresh K. Sharma, AOR
Mr. Gopal Prasad, AOR
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, AOR
Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, AOR
Mr. Anip Sachthey, AOR
Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, AOR
Mrs Anil Katiyar, AOR
M/S Corporate Law Group
Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, AOR
Mr. T.V. Ratnam, AOR
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, AOR
Mrs. D. Bharathi Reddy, AOR
Mr. R. Ayyam Perumal, AOR
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, AOR

Ms. Sumita Hazarika, AOR
Mr. V.G. Pragasam, AOR
Mr. Rajesh Srivastava, AOR
Ms. A.Subhashini, AOR
Mr. C.D. Singh, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters on 19th February, 2014, before the
appropriate Bench.

|(Chetan Kumar)
|Court Master

| |(Savita Sainani)
| |Assistant Registrar

|